LII
AFT V1 COLOR
bar psi
AFT 80 050 V1 Green 40 580 80 135
AFT 160 050 V1 Blue 80 1160 160 265
AFT 240 050 V1 Red 120 1740 240 400
AFT 310 050 V1 Yellow 155 2450 310 515
AFT XXX  050 V1 Black 20-180 290-2610  40 - 360 65 - 600

215025247AG 750KIT
215025247AG 750KIT
HOW TO ORDER
CARTRIDGEXXXXXXXKITSEALSKIT
S XXXXXXXKIT
HOW TO ORDER
-
REPAIR KIT
AG 750 050
215025247
2014/68/EU art.4.3
PMAX 150 bar/2175 psi N2 at 20ºC
Made in Spain (EU)
KIT-XXXXXXX-222
TS 0 / 80ºC  PS 0 / 229 bar
NC.060.10.00750.050
VDI-SAFETY
a b c >15
XXXXXXX
C XXXXXXXKIT -
AG 750 050
215025247
2014/68/EU art.4.3
PMAX 150 bar/2175 psi N2 at 20ºC
Made in Spain (EU)
KIT-XXXXXXX-222
TS 0 / 80ºC  PS 0 / 229 bar
NC.060.10.00750.050
VDI-SAFETY
a b c >15
Service in Motion
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
LX
NITROCYL part number.
AZOLGAS part number.
Data Matrix (serial number).
Repair KIT.
The Repair KIT code engraved on the body identifies
each gas spring with its corresponding Repair KIT.
4
Marking PED 2014/68/EU:
-Article 4.3
-Category I
-Category II
-Category III-IV
5
3
VDI-SAFETY
● Vmax    (over-speed safety device)
● Smax    (over-stroke safety device)
● Pmax    (over-pressure safety device)
● Warning weight > 15 kg.
1
2
MARKING GAS SPRING
a
b
c
>15
AG 10000 300
215025247
TEST - 344 bar
PMAX 150 bar/2175 psi N2 at 20ºC
Made in Spain (EU)
KIT-05JC000-222
TS 0 / 80ºC  PS 0 / 241 bar
NC.060.10.10000.300
Vol. 7.58L